MONDAY, 07.08.2023.

Printing time:10:42

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime -Full |y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld o | GlLEIEI:I;IIrévE:IIf Géﬁj};ﬁ;l‘f- Eo T é:%%1 %EEZ
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 180v25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  [agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:00/4793 |IDN 1 |PERSIT.T. PSM 2.70|3.05|2.604.50| 4.30|8.50 | 8.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|4.80|3.60|2.15|7.25|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.83 | 2.45 ] 2.65 | 2.65
12:00/12084/MYA 1 |YANGON U. KACHIN 1.05|12.022.0|1.20|33.0|1.55|65.0|4.00|1.20 | 1.53 | 1.67|1.22 |1.07|1.13|1.80|3.50 | 22.0|2.25|2.35|1.05 | 5.90
13:00| 4881 |VNM 2 |DONG TAM BIN.THUAN 1.48|4.10|6.25[2.10|10.0]3.15|22.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40|2.00 | 1.65|1.55 | 3.50 [ 2.75 | 13.0 | 1.70 | 2.05 [ 1.47 | 3.99
13:00/ 4882 VNM 2 |QUANG NAM  |PHU DONG 1.45|3.90|7.50(2.20 | 14.0)3.40 |32.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|2.60 | 1.82| 1.67 | 4.30|3.35|22.0|2.35|2.80 | 1.72 | 7.00
13:30/11285WC W |AUSTRAL.W DENMARKW  12.00|3.40/3.90f3.20|5.90|6.25|12.0)1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.05|3.50|2.65]1.90 | 6.25[2.55|11.0[1.92 | 2.55|2.20 | 3.60
13:30/ 4731 |SKO 2 |ANSAN G. CHEONGJU 3.20|3.30|2.15|5.20|3.50[9.00 | 6.25]|1.85| 1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10 | 4.20| 2.15|8.00| 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.70 | 2.15|2.75 | 2.00
14:00| 4299 |UKR 2 |HIRNYK-S. Y.MARIUP. 2.55|3.05|2.75|4.20 | 4.60 [ 8.50 | 8.50 | 1.62| 2.15|4.00 | 3.15[4.60 | 3.45]2.15|7.00|2.15|7.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.85
15:00| 4798 |IDN 1 |BALIUTD PERSIK K. 1.55|4.005.40[2.25/8.00|3.45|17.0)2.551.45|2.15/2.05|1.95|1.67]1.50 | 3.50[2.30 | 10.5[1.52|1.82|1.42|3.15
17:00{11657|NO4G5/ROSEN.II KRIST.II 1.704.30|3.60|2.40|5.20|3.70 | 10.0|3.60 | 1.20 | 1.55|1.72|1.82 | 1.75| 1.45|3.40| 1.75 | 6.00 | 1.27 | 1.32| 1.30 | 1.85
17:00/2591 |IRL 2 |BRAY LONGFORD 1.62|3.60 | 5.40|2.45|8.00[4.00 | 16.0]|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.30 | 1.85] 1.65|4.30| 2.55 | 12.01.80 | 2.20 | 1.65 | 3.99
17:00/ 5677 [NOR3 |GJOVIK BRANN Il 1.90 |14.00 | 3.05]2.75|4.70 | 4.70 | 8.00]3.20 | 1.25|1.70 | 1.80 | 2.15 ] 2.00| 1.52 | 3.90 | 1.70 | 5.90 | 1.30 | 1.37 | 1.45 | 1.80
17:00| 5936 |ARM 1 |WEST ARM. ALASHKERT 7.75|4.40|1.38|14.0|2.00(33.02.85|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55[11.0 | 10.5] 3.05 | 18.0| 1.55 | 3.40 | 1.95 | 2.30 | 5.50 | 1.47
18:00[12013 ELITP |BAYERN MONACO n. 1.375.10|7.75[1.85|13.0|2.60 | 38.0)2.90 | 1.35|1.95/1.97|1.60 | 1.45]1.42|2.70[2.60 | 13.01.55|1.80| 1.27 | 3.60
18:00| 1966 |MCD 1 |RABOTNIC. SHKUPI 5.60|3.60|1.60]8.50|2.50|17.0|4.30[1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]8.50|7.75[2.80 | 12.0|1.72 | 4.90 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 5.00 | 1.77
18:00| 5702 |FIN 1 |KTP INTER T. 3.10]3.30|2.205.10|3.50]9.00 | 6.50 [ 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60|4.90 | 3.99|2.05 | 7.25|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.67 | 2.05 | 2.65 | 2.00
18:00| 5705 |FIN 1 |LAHTI HONKA 3.80|3.30|1.95|5.80|3.10[11.0 | 5.80|1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 [ 6.00 | 5.40 ) 2.45 | 10.5|1.87 | 5.90 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 3.40 | 2.05
18:00| 5853 |LTU 1 |ZALGIR.II BFAV. 2.40|3.70|2.45|3.70|3.80|7.00 | 7.25]|2.15| 1.55|2.35| 2.15[3.20 | 2.70 | 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.77 | 5.60 | 1.50 | 1.72 [ 1.92 | 1.95
18:00/5854 |LTU 1 |KAUN.Z.II EKRANAS 3.70/3.80|1.77|5.30 | 2.70|9.50 | 4.502.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|4.70 | 4.20| 2.05 | 7.75| 1.60 | 4.20 | 1.60 | 1.95]2.60 | 1.60
18:30/11658NO4G6 OPPSAL TROMSO Il 2.25]3.80/2.603.35/3.90|6.00|7.50(2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]2.60 | 2.35[1.57 |4.90|1.65|5.50 | 1.32|1.45]1.60 | 1.72
18:30| 4536 |RUM 1 |SEPSI OTELUL 1.55|3.90|6.75[2.40 | 12.0)4.00 | 28.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05]2.70 | 2.00| 1.70 | 4.50 [ 3.15 | 13.0 | 2.10 | 2.60 [ 1.78 | 6.00
18:4512044 CFR  |PANSERR. PANETOL. 2.7013.60|2.25|4.30|3.50]8.50 |6.75[1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75]|4.40 | 3.45[2.00 | 6.75|1.90 | 6.25|1.70 | 2.10 ] 2.50 | 2.05
19:00111554 EST 2 |VIIMSI JK TABASALU 1.484.40|5.20|2.00|7.00|3.05|15.0|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|1.72 | 1.57 | 1.45|3.10| 2.20 | 10.5[1.40 | 1.60 | 1.30 | 2.75
19:00/11583|ICE1W |BREIDAB.W THORW 1.285.40|7.75[1.70|12.0|2.25 | 37.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.05| 2.00| 1.57 | 1.35] 1.35| 2.85[ 2.75 | 16.0 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 1.27 | 3.99
19:00 11659 NO4G4|SANDEF.Il FREDR. Il 2.10|3.90|2.80|3.104.30]5.60 | 7.75|3.60 | 1.20 | 1.55 | 1.72]2.25 | 2.20| 1.50 | 4.30| 1.62 | 5.40 | 1.25|1.30 | 1.42 | 1.65
19:00{11660NO4G4/0DD GR.II PORS.GRE. 7.25|5.30|1.30|9.50 | 1.67 3.20]1.25|1.65 1.52]1.62
19:00{11661 NO4G2MOLDE I HODD II 1.3714.90 | 6.25[1.75|8.50 4.10]1.15]1.42 1.301.35
19:00/ 1210 |BUG 1 |CSKA 1948 HEBAR 1.37|4.40/8.00[2.00|15.0|2.90 | 35.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.25 | 1.65] 1.60 | 3.80| 3.35 | 22.0 | 2.40 | 2.70 | 1.55 | 6.50
19:00[12443/ISL 1 |VALUR KA AKUR. 1.48|4.2016.00[2.10|9.503.10 | 22.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|1.85|1.60| 1.47 | 3.35[2.40 | 12.01.53 | 1.85| 1.37 | 3.35
19:00| 2592 |IRL 2 |GALWAY TREAT.UTD 1.12|7.50|18.0[1.37|30.0)1.80 |65.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97 | 1.45|1.18|1.25 | 2.25|3.50 | 22.0 | 2.20 | 2.40 [ 1.15 | 7.00
19:00| 3468 |POL 2 |ARKA G. POLONIA 1.4814.10|6.25[2.15]10.0)3.20 | 25.0|2.11 | 1.65 | 2.70 | 2.45]2.05 | 1.65|1.57 | 3.60 | 2.75|13.0 | 1.78 | 2.15[ 1.50 | 4.10
19:00| 4338 |RUS 2 |ARS.TULA ENISEY 2.55]3.10/2.75|4.20 | 4.60 | 8.50 | 8.50 [ 1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.004.60 | 3.45[2.10 | 7.00|2.15|7.50 | 1.83 | 2.45]2.55 | 2.70
19:00| 5848 |LTU 1 |PANEVEZIS HEGELM.L. 1.75|3.45|4.50|2.75|7.00|5.10 | 13.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.95|2.20 | 1.77 | 5.50 [ 2.60 | 11.01.93 | 2.50 | 1.87 | 3.99
19:00/ 5935 |ARM 1 |URARTU ARARAT A. 2.70|3.05|2.60|4.50|4.30|8.50 | 8.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00(4.80|3.60)2.15|7.25|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.83 | 2.45 | 2.65 | 2.65
19:00/ 8848 |SerS| |RADN.SUR. SPAR.SUB. 2.25|3.25|3.35|3.70 | 5.60|7.50 | 10.5[1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20| 3.25]14.30 | 3.15[2.10 | 7.00| 2.40 | 10.0 | 1.97 | 2.65 ] 2.45 | 3.40
19:30/11577|IS2LC |SEKTZIA HAP.RISH. 1.633.60|5.30|2.50|8.00|4.10 | 16.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.30 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 4.30| 2.55 | 12.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.65 | 3.90
19:30111578/IS2LC |HAP.LK.S HAP.AKKO 2.00|3.30|3.60]3.20 | 5.60|6.00 | 10.5[1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.60|1.87 | 6.00|2.40 | 9.501.92|2.55]2.15 | 3.35
19:30[11584/IS2LC |IHUD B.S. HAP.NAZ. 2.85|3.10|2.45|4.90|4.10[9.00 | 8.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15[5.30 | 3.99]2.20 | 8.00|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.88 | 2.55|2.90 | 2.55
19:30[11585/1S2LC |LTIBERIL. HAPOEL U. 2.40|3.20|2.85]3.90|4.80|7.75|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.903.90 | 3.25]2.05 | 6.75|2.15 | 7.50 | 1.78 | 2.35|2.40 | 2.75
19:30[11586/I1S2LC |HAP.R.G. IRONIR. 2.25]3.20/3.10|3.70|5.20]7.25|9.50 [ 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15] 4.00 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.75|2.25|9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.10
19:30[11587|I1S2LC |BNEI YEH. MACCAB K. 2.15]3.25|3.25|3.50 | 5.40|6.50 |9.50 | 1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00]3.70 | 2.85|1.95 | 6.50|2.25 |9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 3.10
19:30[11597|IS2LC |KFAR KAS. HAP.K.S. 2.85|3.10|2.45|4.90|4.10]9.00 | 8.00|1.62|2.15|4.00| 3.15]5.30 | 3.99|2.20 | 8.00|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.88 | 2.55]2.90 | 2.55
20:0011662)NO4G6/ASKER KFUM I 1.35|5.00 | 6.50)1.72 | 8.50 4.10]1.15|1.42 1.32]1.37
20:00|2593 |IRL 2 |WEXFORD WATERFORD | 7.50 14.80|1.35[12.01.82|33.0|/2.502.90|1.35|1.95|1.95]9.00 | 8.50 | 2.55 | 15.01.40 | 2.65 | 1.57 | 1.82|3.50 | 1.25
20:00| 3450 |POL 1 |NIEPOLOM. STAL MIE. 2.45/3.30|2.95]|4.00|4.90]8.50 9.50(1.72|2.00|3.60|2.95|4.103.35[2.10 | 7.00|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.78 | 2.35]2.45 | 2.85
20:00| 5405 |SWE 1 |NORRKOP. GOTEBORG 2.20/3.40/3.30|3.50|5.40]7.00|10.5[1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85]3.50 | 2.85[1.95|6.50|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.73 | 2.25]2.10 | 2.95
20:00| 5420 |SWE 2 | TRELLEB. OREBRO 2.30|3.30|2.90|3.70/4.80|7.25|9.00|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80[3.70 | 2.95] 1.97 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.65
20:00| 5426 |SWE 1 VARBERGS MJALLBY 2.95/3.15|2.55|5.00|4.20]10.0 |9.00[1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.25]5.90 | 4.40[2.25|9.50|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65]3.05 | 2.75
20:00| 5427 |SWE 1 |MALMO HALMSTAD 1.25|6.0011.0[1.70|19.0|2.30 | 60.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.15|1.70 | 1.37 | 1.38 | 2.90 [ 3.60 | 19.0 | 2.10 | 2.35| 1.32 | 6.00
20:00| 5431 |SWE3 |TROLLHAE. AHLAFORS 1.30|5.20|7.50[1.72|11.0|2.35|33.0|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.95/1.97|1.55|1.37|1.37 | 2.70| 2.55 | 16.0 | 1.65 | 1.90 | 1.25 | 3.70
20:00| 5508 |[DAN 1 |ODENSE VIBORG 2.20|3.45|3.25|3.50|5.20|6.50 |9.50]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.55[3.25|2.70| 1.85 | 5.80 | 2.05 | 8.50 | 1.60 | 1.92 | 1.93 | 2.65
20:30|4575 |FAR 1 |07 VESTUR B-36 TOR. 2.80|3.70|2.15|4.50 | 3.40[8.00 | 6.00|1.98| 1.65|2.65|2.45[4.00 | 3.30|1.92 |6.50| 1.77 | 5.70 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.30 | 1.90
21:0011575ELITP |LIVERPOOL DARMSTADT n. 1.25|5.809.00(1.60|13.0|2.15/40.0|3.20 | 1.30|1.73/1.80|1.40 | 1.27]1.30 | 2.25[2.55 | 15.01.70 | 1.82| 1.15| 3.70
21:0011576/CAN 1 |HFX WAND. PACIFIC 2.85|3.05|2.504.90 | 4.20]9.00 | 8.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]5.30 | 3.99|2.20 | 8.00|2.15|7.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.90 | 2.65
21:00112109CFR  |VOLOS NPS ASTER.TR. 2.35|3.60|2.55]3.70|4.00|7.25|8.001.75|1.85|3.10|2.75]3.70 | 3.05| 1.97 | 6.50| 1.95 | 6.75| 1.67 | 2.05 ] 2.15 | 2.35
21:00|1690 |PER 1 |CANTOLAO SPORT H. 3.90|3.35/1.906.00|3.05[11.0|5.60|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|6.00 | 5.50 | 2.45 | 10.5|1.85 | 5.70 | 1.90 | 2.45|3.40 | 1.97
21:00|2811 |HUN 1 |KTE KISVARDA 2.45|3.25|2.75|3.90 | 4.60|7.75|8.50|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 [ 4.00 | 3.30] 1.97 | 6.75|2.05 | 7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 2.55
21:00| 3469 |POL 2 |RESOVIA BIELSK.B. 2.90/3.30/2.30|4.80|3.70]9.00 | 7.25[1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80 ) 4.70 | 3.80|2.05 | 7.50|1.97 | 6.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.65 | 2.20
21:15/1212 | BUG 1 |BEROE LEV.KRUM. 2.60/3.05/2.70|4.30 | 4.50 | 8.50 | 8.50 [ 1.69 | 2.05|3.80| 3.00 | 4.60 | 3.50[2.10 | 7.00|2.15|7.25|1.83 | 2.45]2.65 | 2.65
21:3011663/ARG 5 |CALUGANO  |DEF.CAMB. 2.85]2.95|2.55|4.90|4.30]9.009.00(1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.70 | 4.40[2.35]9.00|2.25|7.50|2.10 | 2.90 ) 3.25 | 2.95
21:30| 1446 |ARG2A/AGROPECU.  |TEMPERLEY 2.00/3.05/3.90|3.35|6.50|6.50 | 11.01.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.00 | 2.80|2.05 | 6.50|2.80 | 10.5|2.25|3.00 ] 2.60 | 4.60
21:30| 1457 |ARG2AFLANDRIA EST.R.C. 2.90]2.95|2.50]5.00|4.30|9.00|8.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.80 | 6.00 | 4.60 | 2.35|9.50] 2.25 | 7.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 3.05
21:30| 4537 |RUM 1 |VOLUNTARI RAPID B. 3.35|3.25|2.25|5.60|3.70|10.5|7.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]6.25|5.00|2.40 | 10.0|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 3.40 | 2.45
21:45/2594 |IRL 2 |ATHLONE FIN.HARPS 1.45/4.20|6.50]2.05|11.013.00|22.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.92 | 1.60|1.55|3.40|2.55|13.0[1.65|1.98 | 1.42| 3.90
21:45/2595 |IRL 2 |KERRY COBH RAM. 6.75]4.301.43]11.0/2.00(28.02.85|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15[8.50 | 8.00]2.75|14.0| 1.50 | 3.35|1.65 | 1.98|3.99 | 1.42
21:45/2653 INIR 1 |LARNE DUNGANNON | 1.12]7.50 | 18.0]1.38|30.01.85|65.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.50 | 1.20[1.25|2.30|4.10 | 22.0|2.35 | 2.55|1.18 | 8.00
21:45/5110 |FRA 2 |PAU BORDEAUX 4.00|3.45|1.95|6.25|3.10|13.0 | 5.90|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|6.25|5.90|2.55| 11.0| 1.90 | 6.00 [ 1.88 | 2.50 | 3.60 | 2.10
23:00| 1282 |CO2CL|ATLE.JAM. BOGOTA 2.90|2.95|2.50]5.00|4.20]9.00|8.50|1.47 | 2.50|5.00| 3.50]|5.90 | 4.50|2.35|9.50|2.25|7.502.10 | 2.90 | 3.30 | 2.95
23:15/1692 |PER 1 |D.GARCIL. DEP.MUNI. 1.33/4.70|8.501.87 | 16.0] 2.60 | 35.0|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40| 1.80 | 1.47 | 1.45|3.15[3.10 | 18.0| 1.95|2.15[1.37 | 5.10
00:00| 1448 |ARG2B|ALDOSIVI CASEROS 2.45|3.00|2.95|4.10|5.00[8.00 | 9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40[4.70 | 3.45]2.20 | 7.25|2.30 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 2.70 | 3.20
00:00| 1524 |BRA 2 |HUVENTUD VILLAN. 2.30/3.00/3.203.80|5.60|7.50 | 10.0{1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.804.50 | 3.40|2.20 | 7.25|2.45|9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.85 | 3.80
00:5511596 BRCP |MIRASSOL SAO BENTO 1.703.45|4.90|2.70 | 8.50|4.80 | 16.0| 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.25|2.20| 1.82 | 5.80| 2.85 | 12.0| 2.15|2.80 | 2.05 | 4.90
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01:15/1289 |COL 1 |BUKARAM. JAGUAR.C. 1.87|3.35|4.00]3.00|6.75]5.60 | 12.0| 1.62 |2.15|4.00|3.15]3.30|2.40]1.87 |5.90|2.60 | 10.5]1.98 | 2.60]2.10 | 3.80
02:00{ 1371 |PRY 1 |TACUARY S.AMEL. 2.90|3.30|2.30]4.70|3.70]9.00 | 7.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.70 | 3.70|2.05|7.50| 1.90 | 6.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.60 | 2.10
02:00|{ 1527 |BRA 2 |LONDRINA VITORIA 3.10]3.00|2.35]|5.40|3.90]|10.0|7.75|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.25|4.90|2.35]|9.50|2.15|7.25|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.75
02:00| 1528 BRA 2 |ATLET.GO TOMBENSE 1.75|3.45|4.5012.75|7.00|5.10 | 13.0| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00| 3.05|2.20]1.82 |5.70|2.65 | 12.0|1.98 | 2.55]1.87 | 4.10
02:00| 1567 |BRA 3 |BOTAF.PB SAO JOSE 1.80/3.35|4.40]12.90|7.25|5.50|14.011.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.40 |2.35|1.87 |6.00|2.80 | 11.0|2.15|2.80|2.10 | 4.50
02:00| 1568 |BRA 3 |CONFIANCA FLORES.CE 2.05|3.10|3.70|3.40|6.00]6.50 | 11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.80|2.00 | 6.50|2.55|10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.10
02:30{11299/CONL |PHILADEL. NEW YORK 1.90|3.40(3.80]3.00|5.80|5.60|10.5|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.95|2.30]|1.82|5.10|2.35|9.50|1.78|2.20]1.87 | 3.10
03:00{11297|CONL |NEW ENGL. QUERETARO 1.583.80|5.40]2.30|8.00|3.50 | 16.0|2.29 |1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.10 |1.75]1.55|3.70|2.40 | 10.5|1.63 | 1.98 | 1.52 | 3.40
03:00{1413 |CHIL2 |CD SAN L. SAN MARC. 2.05|3.35|3.40|3.30|5.40]5.90 |9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.20 | 2.55|1.87 | 5.90| 2.25|9.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.95
03:00/ 1418 |CHIL1 |UN.CHILE O'HIGGINS 1.83|3.40(4.2012.90|6.75]5.50 | 13.0| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.20 |2.35]1.85|5.90|2.65| 10.5]1.95|2.55]1.97 | 3.80
03:00| 1454 |ARG2B|CHACO RACING C. 2.30|3.00|3.20|3.80|5.60]7.50|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.40|3.25|2.15|7.00|2.40 |9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.70 | 3.60
03:00|1482 [ECU 1 |LDU QUITO DEP.CUEN. 1.3514.50(8.50]1.90|16.0|2.60 | 35.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|1.82|1.50]|1.45|3.20|3.10 | 18.0|1.95|2.15]1.37 | 5.10
03:10| 1458 |ARG2A/GIMNAS.M. ALMIR.B. 2.25(3.00|3.3013.70|5.7017.25|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.5014.30 | 3.15|2.10| 7.00| 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
03:30{1280 |COL 1 |MILLION. DEP.TOL. 1.92|3.30(3.90]3.10|6.505.80 | 12.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.45|2.45]|1.92 |6.00|2.55| 10.5]1.98 | 2.60|2.15| 3.70
04:30{11313 CONL |HOUSTON CHARL.FC 1.92|3.40(3.80]3.05|5.80|5.60|10.5|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|3.05|2.35]|1.85|5.50|2.40|9.50|1.83|2.25]|1.95]| 3.15
11:00111791WC W |COLOMB.W JAMAICA W 2.15]3.15|3.70|3.60 |6.00]|7.25|12.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90|4.30|3.10]2.20|7.25]|2.65|11.0|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.40
11:00/4799 |IDN 1 |PERSIKABO SLEMAN 2.1513.35|3.15]|3.45|5.20]6.00 |9.00/1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.60|1.82|5.90|2.00 | 7.25|1.63 [2.00|1.92 | 2.65
11:00/4800 [IDN 1 |BHAYAN.S. PERSEBAYA 2.15|3.40|3.10|3.45|5.10]5.90 |8.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.90 | 2.55|1.75|5.20]|1.95|7.00| 1.55| 1.80 | 1.85 | 2.40
11:30111696 AUKA |CANBERRA COOMA TI. 2.10]3.80|2.85|3.10|4.40]5.70 |8.00/2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|2.45|2.15|1.57 |4.40|1.70 | 5.90|1.32 | 1.45|1.52 | 1.80




